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W ome n /  8 /  Junior  A
Se ss ion: 08A

Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

Ir ina  Lifantsev8051
Gold Star

9.425 9.575 9.1759.150 37.325
1 3T 4 3 1 

1 

Ka itlyn Conw ay8061
Gymnastics Zone

8.825 9.725 9.4509.175 37.175
4 1T 3 2 2 

2 

Danie lle  Bornem ann8097
V-Force 

8.700 9.450 9.1509.050 36.350
5 5 5 4 3 

3 

Giana  Brock8098
V-Force 

9.175 9.025 8.9508.900 36.050
3 7 6 8 4 

4 

Pres le igh A zevedo8096
V-Force 

9.350 8.850 9.0258.725 35.950
2 8 7 7 5 

5 

S he lby Hem m ert8070
High Sierra

8.475 8.375 9.1009.250 35.200
6 9 2 6 6 

6 

Libby Lyon8052
Gold Star

8.125 9.300 8.0007.000 32.425
7 6 9 9 7 

7 

Na isha  M ody8001
Bay  Aeria ls

0.000 9.725 9.7259.550 29.000
8T 1T 1 1 8 

8 

Ka itlyn M artinez8044
Galax y

0.000 9.575 9.1258.225 26.925
8T 3T 8 5 9 

9 
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Luna  Cheng8048
Gold Star

9.325 9.600 9.3509.500 37.775
1 1 1 3T 1 

1 

O livia  Hsu8000
Bay  Aeria ls

8.325 9.250 9.5009.225 36.300
6 2 2 1 2 

2 

Ka tr ina  Cantu8090
Titans 

9.000 9.050 9.2258.875 36.150
4 3T 5 7 3 

3 

A r ianna  De ibe rt8063
Gymnastics Zone

9.125 8.950 9.3508.050 35.475
2T 6 10 3T 4 

4 

Brooke  Be lli8060
Gymnastics Zone

8.450 9.050 9.1508.650 35.300
5 3T 7 8 5 

5 

T r inity Pendergra ft8020
Dream Xtreme

9.125 8.750 9.3508.000 35.225
2T 7 11 3T 6 

6 

S ophia  T em ple ton8004
Bay  Aeria ls

8.200 8.575 9.4508.775 35.000
8 8 6 2 7 

7 

S ca r le tt Zanie l8074
High Sierra

7.950 7.300 9.1008.300 32.650
10 10 8 9 8 

8 

S am antha  M cCa ll8031
Empire

8.175 5.600 9.0508.225 31.050
9 11 9 11 9 

9 

A leksandr ia  Chase8043
Galax y

0.000 9.000 8.9509.000 26.950
11T 5 3 12 10 

10 

Aniyah W atkins8047
Galax y

0.000 8.100 9.0758.900 26.075
11T 9 4 10 11 

11 

Cam ie  M organ8002
Bay  Aeria ls

8.275 0.000 9.2757.275 24.825
7 12 12 6 12 

12 
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Na im a M urray8053
Gold Star

9.600 9.600 9.5759.350 38.125
1 2 2 1 1 

1 

Julia  V illena8028
Edge

9.150 9.450 9.3759.125 37.100
3 3T 3T 6T 2 

2 

M a liya  Burr is8083
Rodina 

9.550 9.000 9.5008.475 36.525
2 5 9 2 3 

3 

Justine  Ne lm s8003
Bay  Aeria ls

8.500 9.450 9.4508.950 36.350
5 3T 6 4T 4 

4 

Ka te lyn F ranz ia8019
Dream Xtreme

8.075 9.650 9.3759.125 36.225
9 1 3T 6T 5 

5 

Ka tie  Kubota8050
Gold Star

8.375 8.400 9.4759.075 35.325
6 7 5 3 6 

6 

Jessah T ha le8073
High Sierra

8.125 8.100 9.2509.375 34.850
8 8 1 8 7 

7 

Nola  V a lceschini8064
Gymnastics Zone

8.175 8.900 9.0008.350 34.425
7 6 10 9 8 

8 

M organ S e idenstr icke r8045
Galax y

8.950 5.650 9.4508.650 32.700
4 10 7 4T 9 

9 

M egan M urre ll8071
High Sierra

0.000 7.075 0.0008.600 15.675
10 9 8 10 10 

10 
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V ictor ia  Paulo8084
Rodina 

9.225 9.450 9.4009.250 37.325
3 1 1 1T 1 

1 

S a rah Kam igaki8026
Edge

9.250 9.300 9.3508.650 36.550
1T 2T 3 3 2 

2 

Dar lene  Harsana8066
Gymtowne SSF

9.200 9.300 9.2758.500 36.275
4 2T 5 5T 3 

3 

Kylie  M ora is8027
Edge

9.250 9.150 9.4008.375 36.175
1T 4 6 1T 4 

4 

Gracie  Ham ilton8030
Empire

8.850 8.300 9.2759.000 35.425
7T 9T 2 5T 5 

5 

Jos ie  Kea rns951
Gymtowne SSF

8.875 8.925 9.2007.875 34.875
6 6 8 7T 6 

6 

M iah Lopez8099
V-Force 

8.175 8.700 9.2008.300 34.375
10 8 7 7T 7 

7 

Ros ie  W hithaus8021
Dream Xtreme

8.050 9.000 8.4508.600 34.100
11 5 4 11 8 

8 

Ava  Va lone8092
Titans 

8.900 8.300 9.3257.500 34.025
5 9T 12 4 9 

9 

Anissa  M organ8017
Dav is Diamonds

8.850 8.000 8.6507.725 33.225
7T 11 10 10 10 

10 

Ava  Kopec8107
Empire

8.800 7.000 9.1507.800 32.750
9 12 9 9 11 

11 

S asha  de  S ouza8065
Gymnastics Zone

0.000 8.725 0.0000.000 8.725
12T 7 13 12T 12 

12 

Am e lia  Cosci8062
Gymnastics Zone

0.000 0.000 0.0007.700 7.700
12T 13 11 12T 13 

13 
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1 Gold Sta r * 113.525 28.350 28.775 28.000 28.400

21 1 1

8053 Na im a M urray 9.600 9.600 9.5759.350

8051 Ir ina  Lifantsev 9.425 9.575 9.150

8048 Luna  Cheng 9.325 9.600 9.3509.500

8050 Katie  Kubota 9.475

2 Ba y  A e r ia ls * 109.925 25.100 28.425 27.725 28.675

17 2 2

8003 Justine  Ne lm s 8.500 9.450 9.4508.950

8000 O livia  Hsu 8.325 9.250 9.5009.225

8002 Cam ie  M organ 8.275

8001 Na isha  M ody 9.725 9.7259.550

3 Edge * 109.825 27.650 27.900 26.150 28.125

32 3 7

8026 S arah Kam igaki 9.250 9.300 9.3508.650

8027 Kylie  M ora is 9.250 9.150 9.4008.375

8028 Julia  V illena 9.150 9.450 9.3759.125

4 V -Force  * 108.600 27.225 27.325 26.675 27.375

83 6 4

8096 Pres le igh A zevedo 9.350 8.850 9.0258.725

8098 Giana  Brock 9.175 9.025 8.900

8097 Danie lle  Bornem ann 8.700 9.450 9.1509.050

8099 M iah Lopez 9.200

5 Gy mna st ics  Zone * 108.250 26.400 27.725 26.175 27.950

44 4 6

8063 A r ianna  De ibe rt 9.125 8.950 9.350

8061 Ka itlyn Conw ay 8.825 9.725 9.4509.175

8060 Brooke  Be lli 8 .450 9.050 9.1508.650

8064 Nola  V a lceschini 8.350

6 Dre a m X t re me * 105.550 25.250 27.400 25.725 27.175

96 5 8

8020 T r inity Pendergra ft 9.125 8.750 9.3508.000

8019 Kate lyn F ranz ia 8.075 9.650 9.3759.125

8021 Ros ie  W hithaus 8.050 9.000 8.4508.600
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7 High Sie rra * 103.000 24.550 23.775 27.225 27.450

78 8 3

8070 S he lby Hem m ert 8.475 8.375 9.1009.250

8073 Jessah T ha le 8.125 8.100 9.2509.375

8074 S car le tt Zanie l 7.950 7.300 9.100

8071 M egan M urre ll 8 .600

8 Empire * 99.225 25.825 20.900 25.025 27.475

65 9 9

8030 Gracie  Ham ilton 8.850 8.300 9.2759.000

8107 Ava  Kopec 8.800 7.000 9.1507.800

8031 S am antha  M cCa ll 8 .175 5.600 9.0508.225

9 Ga la xy * 89.825 8.950 26.675 26.550 27.650

512 7 5

8045 M organ S e idenstr icke r 8.950 9.4508.650

8044 Ka itlyn M artinez 9.575 9.125

8043 A leksandr ia  Chase 9.000 9.000

8047 Aniyah W atkins 8.100 9.0758.900
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